Stephen
Justin
Rob
Samuel
Jason
Jamie
Terry
Dave
Zoe
Sophie
Andrew
Simon
Holly
Darren
Steve
Jamie
Lauren
Martin
Hannah
Jonathan
Rob
Keiran
Dave
Roy
Laura
Craig
Christopher
Jason
Stella
Adrian
Emma
Maxine

Geraghty
Stephenson
Crump
Whalley
Westmoreland
Stephenson
Gorbutt
Lunn
Attenborough
Dickinson
Moor
Beedham
Hadfield
Taylor
Mosey
Kyme
Flinders
Rocklif
Rose

Dixon
Southwood
Musgrave
King
Hadfield
Dean
Brown
Moult
Smith-Potter
Crookes
Johns
Goodey
Watson

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Ages 40 - 44
Ages 45 -49
Ages 45 -49
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 55 - 59
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 45 -49
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 25 -29
18 & Under

Ages 50 - 54
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 -49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 35 -39
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 25 -29
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 45 -49
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54

01:36:35
01:40:54
01:45:00
01:45:28
01:47:36
01:48:17
01:56:54
01:56:55
01:57:24
02:05:59
02:11:57
02:12:39
02:14:24
02:15:47
02:22:11
02:22:15
02:22:15
02:28:03
02:28:52
02:28:52
02:31:25
02:32:03
02:39:05
02:39:09
02:45:36
02:50:54
02:53:33
03:00:38
03:04:09
03:07:11
03:19:12
03:28:11
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