First name	Last name	Gender	Age category	Finish time	Overall position	Gender position	Category position
Stephen	Geraghty	Male	Ages 40 - 44	01:36:35	1	•	1 1
Justin	Stephenson	Male	Ages 45 - 49	01:40:54	2		2 1
Rob	Crump	Male	Ages 45 - 49	01:45:00	3	;	3 2
Samuel	Whalley	Male	Ages 30 - 34	01:45:28	4		4 1
Jason	Westmoreland	Male	Ages 55 - 59	01:47:36	5		5 1
Jamie	Stephenson	Male	Ages 50 - 54	01:48:17	6		3 1
Terry	Gorbutt	Male	Ages 45 - 49	01:56:54	7		7 3
Dave	Lunn	Male	Ages 45 - 49	01:56:55	8		3 4
Zoe	Attenborough	Female	Ages 25 - 29	01:57:24	9	,	1 1
Sophie	Dickinson	Female	Ages 30 - 34	02:05:59	10	1	2 1
Andrew	Moor	Male	Ages 30 - 34	02:11:57	11	(9 2
Simon	Beedham	Male	Ages 25 - 29	02:12:39	12	10) 1
Holly	Hadfield	Female	18 & Under	02:14:24	13	;	3 1
Darren	Taylor	Male	Ages 50 - 54	02:15:47	14	1.	
Steve	Mosey	Male	Ages 50 - 54	02:22:11	15	12	2 3
Jamie	Kyme	Male	Ages 45 - 49	02:22:15	16	1;	3 5
Lauren	Flinders	Female	Ages 40 - 44	02:22:15	17		4 1
Martin	Rocklif	Male	Ages 35 - 39	02:28:03	18	14	4 1
Hannah	Rose	Female	Ages 40 - 44	02:28:52	19	!	5 2
Jonathan	Dixon	Male	Ages 40 - 44	02:28:52	20	1:	5 2
Rob	Southwood	Male	Ages 50 - 54	02:31:25	21	16	
Keiran	Musgrave	Male	Ages 25 - 29	02:32:03	22	17	
Dave	King	Male	Ages 40 - 44	02:39:05	23	18	3
Roy	Hadfield	Male	Ages 50 - 54	02:39:09	24	19	9 5
Laura	Dean	Female	Ages 45 - 49	02:45:36	25	(3 1
Craig	Brown	Male	Ages 40 - 44	02:50:54	26	20) 4
Christopher	Moult	Male	Ages 45 - 49	02:53:33	27	2	1 6
Jason	Smith-Potter	Male	Ages 35 - 39	03:00:38	28	22	2 2
Stella	Crookes	Female	Ages 50 - 54	03:04:09	29		7 1
Adrian	Johns	Male	Ages 40 - 44	03:07:11	30	23	
Emma	Goodey	Female	Ages 40 - 44	03:19:12	31		3
Maxine	Watson	Female	Ages 50 - 54	03:28:11	32		9 2